TM
l i g h t o l i e r® c o n t r o l s 8
R et ro f i t  P ro f e s s i o n a l  L i g h t i n g
C o n t ro l
A l l  t h e  f e a t u r e s  o f  B r i l l i a n c e  I I   a n d
M u l t i s e t  P r o  W i t h o u t  A d d i t i o n a l  W i r i n g
Please refer to the general notes and product family
notes on pages 34-35 before ordering.

CPLCFW
✔ For New or Retrofit Installation
Ordering Guide
CP5ESPLC/CM6BESPLC
Ellipse® Series
CC600VAPLC/ CP600VAPLC/
CI600VAPLC   Dimmer
CM8BESPLC
Ellipse® Series
34
CP5PLC/CM6BPLC
Classic Series
CM8BPLC
Classic Series
C1 C4
C2
C3
C5
C6
CI
CI CI
CMCI
CP
CP
CP
CP
CM
CM CP
ComposeTM PLC Products
WIRING
ITEM COLOR WATTAGE DIAG. NOTES
DESCRIPTION NUMBER SUFFIX CAPACITY PP. 32-33 PP. 34-35
INDIVIDUAL ROOM DIMMER
Inductive▼ CI600VAPLC -W-I-AL 600VA B 1C
CI1000VAPLC -W-I-AL 1000VA B 1C, 1J
Electronic Non-Dim Switch▼ CI1000NDPLC -W-I-AL 1000VA B 1J
Remote Multi-Location/3-Way Remote CPR3 -W-I-AL BB
5 PRESET SCENE DIMMERS
Portable Lamp Module CP300VALAMP 300VA
Inductive ▼ CP600VAPLC -W-I-AL 600VA BB 1C
CP1000VAPLC -W-I-AL 1000VA BB 1C,1J
Electronic Non-Dim Switch▼ CP1000NDPLC -W-I-AL 1000W BB 1J
Remote Multi-Location/3-Way CPR3 -W-I-AL BB
CONVERTIBLE  DIMMERS
Inductive▼ CC600VAPLC -W-I-AL 600VA BB 1C
Inductive▼ CC1000VAPLC -W-I-AL 1000VA BB 1C,1J
Non-Dim Switch▼ CC1000NDPLC -W-I-AL 1000VA BB 1C,1J
WhispurrTM Fan Control CCWHISPLC -W-I-AL 1.5 Amps/3-speed B
5 PRESET SCENE DIMMING SYSTEM MASTER CONTROL STATIONS▼
Classic Series 5-Scene Master CP5PLC -W-I-AL BB
Ellipse® Series 5-Scene Master CP5ESPLC -W-I-AL BB
CENTRALIZED MULTI-LOCATION MASTER CONTROL STATIONS▼
Classic Series 6-Button Master CM6BPLC -W-I-AL BB
Classic Series 8-Button Master CM8BPLC -W-I-AL BB
Ellipse® Series 6-Button Master CM6BESPLC -W-I-AL BB
Ellipse® Series 8-Button Master CM8BESPLC -W-I-AL BB
PLC FIREWALL™ OPTIONS
PLC FirewallTM, 4-Circuit CPLCFW4 4x20Amp 4A
PLC FirewallTM, 8-Circuit CPLCFW8 8x20Amp 4A
PLC Firewall™, Rough-In Enclosure CPLCFWENC
PLC Firewall™, 4-Circuit Interior CPLCFW4INT 4x20Amp 4A
PLC Firewall™, 8-Circuit Interior CPLCFW8INT 8x20Amp 4A
COMPOSE™ PLC OPTIONS
Time Clock Control Station CM8TCR
One Circuit Noise Reducer CPLCNR1 4A
In-Line Filter CPLCILF20 20Amp
Plug-In Filter CPLCPIF5 5Amp
Surge Protector, 2-Phase CPLCSP2 4B
Surge Protector, 3-Phase CPLCSP3 4B
Communication Interface Card CPLCOMM
Input/Output Relay Card CPLCRLY
Signal Analyzer CPLCSA
CUSTOM ENGRAVING**